



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.409 OF 2014
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.410 OF 2014
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.411 OF 2014

Sanjeevkumar s/o Umacharan Jaggi .. Petitioner

v/s.

The State of Maharashtra & Anr. ..Respondent

Mr. Anand Mishra i/b Mr. Ashok Sarogi for the petitioner.

Mr. R. V. Neuton for respondent No.1/State.

Mr. Datta Mane for Respondent No.2.

CORAM: SMT. ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.

DATED: 1st SEPTEMBER, 2015.

PC.

1. These Revision Applications can be disposed of finally at
the stage of admission. Hence stand over to 7/09/2015.

(ANUJA PRABHUDESSAI, J.)